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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

01
10
11
12
13

14
15
17
18

29
31
32

158
160

161
165
169
310

317
320
322
334
356

369
372
413
414

422
436
445
472
500

502
503
519
522

523
524
535
563
645

676
677

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

294
393

1483
1244
492

337
890
636
855

2066
886
875
976
706

3813
540

1409
359

820
354
805
686
361

435
440

2233
318

592
426
674
995
283

630
1116
315
779

580
633
626
493

1209

387
282

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.7
0.6
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.9
0.4
0.4
0.5
0.3

1.6
0.3
0.6
0.2

0.4
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2
1.0
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.2

0.3
0.5
0.2
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.6

0.2
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

726
734
738
792
793

799
823
833
834

844
924
926
927
928

930
931
932
934

966
3022
3046
3047
3347

3348
3363
3371
3712

3752
3768
3778
3799
3807

3813
3828
3838
3839

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

906
510
496

1338
674

749
845
481

1665

603
203

2182
696
750

1448
1485
724
459

411
440

1688
819
524

637
757
746
379

295
2174
569

2461
1747

1337
460

1506
366

Skeins

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.6
0.3

0.4
0.4
0.3
0.7

0.3
0.1
1.0
0.3
0.4

0.7
0.7
0.4
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.8
0.4
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.4
0.2

0.2
1.0
0.3
1.1
0.8

0.6
0.2
0.7
0.2


